RECORD ************************************	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
C.M.D. 110. 0001 0021 (CAP. 0.00.2000)	J3-2002		
1	299627 ginal documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Hide Pourts	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Hilde Revets Pierre Cornelis	Name: Vlaams Interuniversitair Instituut Voor Biotechnologie		
Patrick De Baetselier	VZW		
	Address: Rijvisschestraat 120, B-9052 Zwjjnaarde		
	Belgium		
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
3. Nature of conveyance: //-25-02	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING		
⊠ Assignment ☐ Merger	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231 on the date shown below.		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
☐ Other	Typed or printed name: <u>Betty Vowles</u>		
Execution Date: September 30, 2002; October 1, 2002	Signature: Buty Voule		
	Date: November 19, 2002		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	on, the execution date of the application is:		
I			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/222,100	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers at	tached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: TraskBritt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00		
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Count A Have D. C. Paul 2550	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: P.O. Box 2550	20-1469		
City: Salt Lake City State: UT Zip: 84110	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature.	Attorney Docket No.: 2676-5449US		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is a true copy of the original document.	L(6/4		
Allen C. Turner Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 33,041	November 19, 2002 Signature Date		
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3		
Mail documents to be recorded with	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

12/02/2002 GTDN11 00000188 10222100 01 FC:8021 40.

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 013530 FRAME: 0261 AGREE and ACKNOWLEDGE that the SALE, ASSIGNMENT AND TRANSFER of rights and property set forth herein is and shall be IRREVOCABLE and BINDING upon the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of each undersigned ASSIGNOR and EXTEND to the successors, assigns and nominees of the ASSIGNEE.

ASSIGNORS:		
Revels Hille	Date	04 100/02
Hilde Revets		
Residing at: Kapellelaan 299, B-1860 Meise, Belgium		
- Time	Date	01110/02
Pierre Cornelis		
Residing at: Brillat Savarinstraat 60, B-1050 Elsene, Belgium		
Plee De	Date .	30/65/62
Patrick De Baetselier		
Residing at: Mevr. Courtmanstraat 9 bus 6, B-2600 Berchem, 1	Belgium	

Document in ProLaw

RECORDED: 11/25/2002

PATENT REEL: 013530 FRAME: 0262